Switchcraft
Previous Page | Return to Index | Next Page
1/4" RIGHT-ANGLE PHONE JACKS
SERIES - RA and RN
1. Series RN110
2. Series RA
click here to download a schematic drawing
(you will need to have Adobe Acrobat installed on your system to do this)

NOTE: Specifications for Mechanical, Electrical and Environmental are the same for Hi-
D® Jax. (page 87)
1/4" RA/SN Jack Part Numbering System
Series Bushing Option Circuitry1
1/4" Right-Angle PC mount
jack with bifurcated PC
terminals.
11 - (RN only) Insulated, threaded
bushing, .375" Height Off Board.
1 - I
1/4" Right-Angle PC mount
jack Housing snaps to PC board.
37A - (SN only) Insulated,
nonthreaded bushing, .375" Height Off
Board.
2A - III
1/4" Right-Angle PC mount
jack that accepts commercial or
Mil plugs
49A - (SN only) Insulated,
nonthreaded bushing, .492" Height Off
Board.
2B - IV
49B - (RA or SN only) Insulated,
threaded bushing, .492" Height Off
Board.
3B - VII *
49C - (RA or SN only) Metal, threaded
bushing, .492" Height Off Board.
3F - XXVIII *
70B - (RA or SN only) Insulated,
threaded bushing, .708" Height Off
Board.
4B - XII
70C - (RA or SN only) Metal, threaded
bushing, .708" Height Off Board.
* - These circuits are only available in RN11 series jacks.
1 see pages 65 and 66
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES SN
Part Numbers
Description Jack2
Schematic
Typical Mating
Plug3
SN37A111 2-cond., open circuit I
250
SN37A12A1 2-cond., single closed
circuit
III
SN37A12B1 3-cond., double open
circuit
IV
Switchcraft
267
SN37A14B1 3-cond., double closed
circuit
XII
SN49A111 2-cond., open circuit I
250
SN49A12A1 2-cond., single closed
circuit
III
SN49A12B1 3-cond., double open
circuit
IV
267
SN49A14B1 3-cond., double closed XII
SN49B111 circuit2-cond., open circuit I
250
SN49B12A1 2-cond., single closed